PECSI TUDOMANYEGYETEM

UNIVERSITY OF PECS

7 July, Sunday

Arrival
Pécs Light Festival

European Studies Summer School
07-20 July 2024, University of Pécs, Hungary
Preliminary Program

8 July, Monday

9 July, Tuesday

10 July, Wednesday

11 July, Thursday

12 July, Friday

13 July, Saturday

14 July, Sunday

10:00 - 10:45: Opening Ceremony

Dr. Zoltan Véros

Dr. Gyongyi Pozsgai

Dr. Istvan Tarrésy

Dr. Ivén Zadori
Current economic and social

9:00-10:30 . Lo Intercultural sensitivity in the Political cultures in Europe from
EU in world politics I. . challenges of the European
European Union I. West to East I. .
Union I.
10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break Break
Dr. lvén Zadori
Dr. Zoltan Voros PR, Dr. Gyongyi Pozsgai Dr. Istvan Tarrésy r-van .adorl .
R . Dr. Zoltdn Voros R . . Current economic and social
11:00-12:30 |Introduction to the European Union . . Intercultural sensitivity in the Political cultures in Europe from
N N EU in world politics II. . challenges of the European
history & European Union II. West to East II. N
Union Il
ional P . Optional
12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Opt\llci,sri‘:to 'gi':m' program: Visit to
the Flea Market
14:00-15:00 | Survival Hungarian Language Class
On-site learning: Visit to the former
15:00-17::
5:00-17:30 and the Cathedral
17:00-18:00 Optional program: visit to Siklos
15:00-18:00: Spa
18:00-19:00 Sightseeing by DOTTO train Country presentations
Intercultural Workshop with dinner
19:00-20:30 Welcome Dinner Cultural Treasure Hunting
15 July, Monday 16 July, Tuesday 17 July, Wednesday 18 July, Thursday 19 July, Friday 20 July, Saturday
Dr. Ivan Zadori - pr. .Zoltan‘Gall . pr. Mellnd.a S.zapp.anyos Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai Dr. Péter Varnagy
9:00-10:30 B . Politics and regional in Inter migration from . or
Sustainable development in the EU - . Art history of Europe I. European folk traditions I.
Central Europe I. Human Rights perspective I.
10:30-11:00 Break Break Break Break
Dr. Zsuzsa Koltai - Dr. .Zoltan‘Gall . Dr. Mellnd.a S.zapp.anyos Or. Zsuzsa Koltai Dr. Péter Varn.agy
11:00-12:30 Cultural Heritage of Hunga Politics and regional in Inter migration from Art history of Europe 11 European folk traditions I1.
5 sary Central Europe Il. Human Rights perspective Il. v pe fl. Dance House
12:30-13:30 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Departure
13:30:14:00 Closing Ceremony
On-site learning: Visit to the Zsolnay
15:00-18:00 Cultural Quarter and to the Kodaly
Centre
18:00-20:30 Quiz Night about the European Hungarian Evening - Wine Tasting

Union with dinner

and Traditional Hungarian Meal




